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UK MADE, CREDIT CARD SHAPED RECYCLED PLASTIC ICE
SCRAPER WITH TYRE TREAD GAUGE MEASURE ON REVERSE
AND HOLE FOR KEY RING ATTACHMENT. SUITABLE FOR SPOT
COLOUR AND FULL COLOUR PRINTING.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.01Kg

2000

19.5Kg

445x321x315mm

39269097

Great Britain



