Recycled Snap Credit Card Ice Scraper



UK MADE, CREDIT CARD SHAPED RECYCLED PLASTIC ICE SCRAPER WITH TYRE TREAD GAUGE MEASURE ON REVERSE AND HOLE FOR KEY RING ATTACHMENT. SUITABLE FOR SPOT COLOUR AND FULL COLOUR PRINTING.

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.01Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	2000
CARTON WEIGHT	19.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	445x321x315mm
COMMODITY CODE	39269097
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	Great Britain